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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Limp City
Sweetness
Anocnd8

Extra Rookies
Shutouts

Family Ties

I'm Coming for you
Goodness

Kansas Comet
Prince of Thieves
Rookies

4th Quarter

Fun Loving Criminal
Ballbusters
Underdogs
Aceseagles

Baum Squad

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Sweetness

Extra Rookies
Rookies

Baum Squad
Family Ties
Goodness
Anocnd8

Prince of Thieves
Limp City

I'm Coming for you
Shutouts

4th Quarter
Kansas Comet
Underdogs
Ballbusters

Fun Loving Criminal
Aceseagles

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
4th Quarter

Extra Rookies
Goodness

Limp City
Sweetness
Anocnd8
Underdogs

Rookies
Aceseagles

Prince of Thieves
Family Ties

I'm Coming for you
Shutouts

Fun Loving Criminal
Ballbusters

Baum Squad
Kansas Comet

88
88
86
82
7
74
68
68
68
64
63
62
62
62
61
46
45

84
83
76
72
71
71
70
70
66
66
65
64
63
61
60
59
56

118
114
113
111
103
100
99
98
96
90
88
88
85
85
80
7
60
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Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Anocnd8

Extra Rookies
Prince of Thieves
Underdogs
Ballbusters

Fun Loving Criminal
Limp City
Aceseagles
Sweetness

4th Quarter

Family Ties
Goodness

I'm Coming for you
Shutouts

Rookies

Baum Squad
Kansas Comet

141

131 -10
115 -26
114 -27
112 -29
110 -31
109 -32
107 -34
96 -45
95 -46
95 -46
93 -48
89 -52
89 -52
72 -69
53 -88
48 -93
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