

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Limp City	88	
Sweetness	88	
Anocnd8	86	-2
Extra Rookies	82	-6
Shutouts	77	-11
Family Ties	74	-14
I'm Coming for you	68	-20
Goodness	68	-20
Kansas Comet	68	-20
Prince of Thieves	64	-24
Rookies	63 62	-25 -26
4th Quarter	62 62	-26 -26
Fun Loving Criminal	62	-26 -26
Ballbusters	61	-20 -27
Underdogs	46	-42
Aceseagles	45	-43
Baum Squad	70	-40
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Sweetness	84	
Extra Rookies	83	-1
Rookies	76	-8
Baum Squad	72	-12
Family Ties	71	-13
Goodness	71	-13
Anocnd8	70	-14
Prince of Thieves	70	-14
Limp City	66	-18
I'm Coming for you	66	-18
Shutouts	65	-19
4th Quarter	64	-20
Kansas Comet	63	-21
Underdogs	61	-23
Ballbusters	60 50	-24
Fun Loving Criminal	59 56	-25
Aceseagles	56	-28
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
4th Quarter	118	
Extra Rookies	114	-4
Goodness	113	-5
Limp City	111	-7
Sweetness	103	-15
Anocnd8	100	-18
Underdogs	99	-19
Rookies	98	-20
Aceseagles	96	-22
Prince of Thieves	90	-28
Family Ties	88	-30
I'm Coming for you	88	-30
Shutouts	85 85	-33
Fun Loving Criminal	85 80	-33
Ballbusters	80 77	-38
Baum Squad	77 60	-41 59
Kansas Comet	60	-58

## NFFL 2010 (Playoff Service #3)

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
Anocnd8	141	
Extra Rookies	131	-10
Prince of Thieves	115	-26
Underdogs	114	-27
Ballbusters	112	-29
Fun Loving Criminal	110	-31
Limp City	109	-32
Aceseagles	107	-34
Sweetness	96	-45
4th Quarter	95	-46
Family Ties	95	-46
Goodness	93	-48
I'm Coming for you	89	-52
Shutouts	89	-52
Rookies	72	-69
Baum Squad	53	-88
Kansas Comet	48	-93